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Juniper compatible (EX-SFP-10GE-SR EX-SFP-10GE-USR QFX-
SFP-10GE-SR QFX-SFP-10GE-USR SFPP-10GE-SR) 10G, SFP+,

850nm, 300M Transceiver, LC Connector for MMF with DOM |
PlusOptic SFP-10G-SR-JUN
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Description

Juniper compatible (EX-SFP-10GE-SR EX-SFP-10GE-USR
QFX-SFP-10GE-SR QFX-SFP-10GE-USR SFPP-10GE-SR) 10G,
SFP+, 850nm, 300M Transceiver, LC Connector for MMF
with DOM | PlusOptic SFP-10G-SR-JUN 
PlusOptic SFP-10G-SR-PLU: Juniper compatible SFP+ Transceiver, 10G over 300M, LC connector for MMF. DOM: Yes . Fully
compliant with Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-SR, EX-SFP-10GE-USR, QFX-SFP-10GE-SR, QFX-SFP-10GE-USR, SFPP-10GE-SR.

SPECIFICATIONS
Compatible Brand:  Juniper
Device Type: SFP+
Transmission Mode: OM3/OM4
Max Distance: 300m
Max Data Rate: 10Gbps
Terminations: LC

WARRANTY
3-years limited warranty
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